Cancer imposes a great burden to the community. India con-

tributed to 1 million new global cases in the year 2012. Bur- o

den of cancers in India is expected to be more than 1.7 mil- SympOSlll m on

lion by 2035. Majority of these cases come to the attention o

of doctors at a late stage. There is a need for sensitization of Pl‘even thE OIlCOlogy
medical community to the importance of cancer prevention

and screening, as well as creating awareness in the public

about the same. Hence, this symposium intends to sensitize National Cancer Awareness Day

medical professionals about the need for focus on Preven-
tive Oncology. Date: 7th November , 2017
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Programme Schedule

Time

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00 —
1245

12:45-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

Activity/Topics

Rangoli and poster

Competition

Registration

Inauguration

Venue/ Resource Persons

MBRBS and Nursing students
OPD Fayer, ATIMS, BBSR

Mini Auditorium, AIIMS,
BBSR

Lighting of lamp, Welcome Address by Dr.Vikas
Bhatia (Dean), Address by Dr.Gitanjali Batmanabane

(Director)

Epidemiology of
preventable cancers

Etiology of prevent-
able cancers and
Cancer prevention

strategies

Evidence based

guidelines for

screening of cancers

Guidelines for man-
agement of pre-
cancerous lesions
(Cervical & Oral

cancer)

Palliative care in

Cancer

Odisha Initiatives
for cancer preven-

tion

Dr. Vikas Bhatia
Dean, Professor and HOD,
Department of CM&FM

Dr. Anand Krishnan,
Professor, Centre for Com-
munity Medicine, AIIMS,
New Delhi

Dr. Sharmila Pimple,
Professor & Physician, De-
partment of Preventive On-
cology, TMH, Mumbai

Dr. Pushpalatha K
Associate Professor,

Dept of 0&G, AIIMS

Dr. Ashok Kumar Jena
Associate Professor,

Dept of Dentistry, AIIMS,
BBSR

Lunch Bredk

Dr. Sukhdev Nayak
Professor & Head, Dept of
Anesthesia, AIIMS, BBSR

Dr P K B Pattnaik
Joint DHS, NCD,
Govt of Odisha

Valedictory Function

Registration Form

Name:

Educational Qualification (highest):

Designation:

Department:

Institution affiliated with:

Area of Interest:

2.

Phone number:

E-mail ID:

Mailing Address:




