Cancer imposes a great burden to the community. India contributed to 1 million new global cases in the year 2012. Burden of cancers in India is expected to be more than 1.7 million by 2035. Majority of these cases come to the attention of doctors at a late stage. There is a need for sensitization of medical community to the importance of cancer prevention and screening, as well as creating awareness in the public about the same. Hence, this symposium intends to sensitize medical professionals about the need for focus on Preventive Oncology.

Organised by

Department of Community Medicine & Family Medicine
All India Institute of Medical Sciences,

Bhubaneswar

Patron: Dr.Gitanjali Batmanabane Director AIIMS, Bhubaneswar

Organising Chairman: Dr.Vikas Bhatia Dean & HOD

Organising Secretary: Dr. Sonu H Subba Additional Professor

Co-Organising Secretary: Dr. Prajna Paramita Giri Assistant Professor

Organising team members: Dr. Sarika Palepu, SR Dr. Preeti P.S, SR Dr. Dinesh P. Sahoo, JR

Contact: Dr. Sonu H Subba Additional Professor Phone number:9438884025 E-mail ID: prevonco.aiims@gmail.com

Symposium on Preventive Oncology

National Cancer Awareness Day

Date: 7th November , 2017

Venue:

Mini Auditorium,

All India Institute of Medical Sciences

Bhubaneswar



Programme Schedule

Time	Activity/Topics	Venue/ Resource Persons
08:30-09:30	Rangoli and poster Competition	MBBS and Nursing students OPD Foyer, AIIMS, BBSR
09:30-10:00	Registration	Mini Auditorium, AIIMS, BBSR
10:00-10:30	Inauguration Lighting of lamp, Welcome Address by Dr.Vikas Bhatia (Dean), Address by Dr.Gitanjali Batmanabane (Director)	
10:30-11:00	Epidemiology of preventable cancers	Dr. Vikas Bhatia Dean, Professor and HOD, Department of CM&FM
11:00-12:00	Etiology of prevent- able cancers and Cancer prevention strategies	Dr. Anand Krishnan, Professor, Centre for Com- munity Medicine, AIIMS, New Delhi
12:00 - 12:45	Evidence based guidelines for screening of cancers	Dr. Sharmila Pimple, Professor & Physician, De- partment of Preventive On- cology, TMH, Mumbai
12:45-13:30	Guidelines for man- agement of pre- cancerous lesions (Cervical & Oral cancer)	Dr. Pushpalatha K Associate Professor, Dept of O&G, AIIMS Dr. Ashok Kumar Jena Associate Professor, Dept of Dentistry, AIIMS, BBSR
13:30-14:30	Lunch Break	
14:30–15:00	Palliative care in Cancer	Dr. Sukhdev Nayak Professor & Head, Dept of Anesthesia, AIIMS, BBSR
15:00-15:30	Odisha Initiatives for cancer preven- tion	Dr P K B Pattnaik Joint DHS, NCD, Govt of Odisha
15:30-16:00	Valedictory Function	

Registration Form

Name:
Educational Qualification (highest):
Designation:
Department:
Institution affiliated with:
Area of Interest:
1
2
Phone number:
E-mail ID:
Mailing Address: ———